
Jumper Simplex LC/APC-SC/APC

 5m 

             .110 
2.9mm SM SIMPLEX

OFNR BIF FIBER

LC/APC CONNECTOR SC/APC CONNECTOR

LEG LABEL 
PART NO. LISTED

OPTICAL SPECIFICATION
OPERATING WAVELENGTH: 1310/1383/1550nm
INSERTION LOSS W/ CONNECTORS: ≤ 0.2dB

≥ 55dB
N/A
N/A
SEE DRAWING
SM G652D, BIF G657A1

RETURN LOSS:
PIGTAIL TYPE:
PIGTAIL LENGTH:
CONNECTOR TYPE:
FIBER TYPE:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
STORAGE TEMPERATURE:
INSTALLATION TEMPERATURE:

-20 C TO 80 C
-40 C TO 80 C
-10 C TO 60 C

.XX= .03

.XXX= .010

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ARE:

FRACTIONS:       DECIMALS:       ANGLES:
1/32 1

ALL FLATS TO BE .005

JUMPER SIMPLEX
LC/APC-SC/APC

SM 5M OFNR BIF 3MM JKT

065-902-10-ML




